139 Enclave Drive, Richmond Hill,
BRYAN, Georgia, United States

31324

3,797 Sqft - 139 Enclave Drive, Richmond Hill,

BRYAN, Georgia, United States 31324

Basic Details
Price:

Lot Size:
Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Subdivision:

Listing Type:

$1,165,000

0.36 Acre

14

5

3

1

3,797 Sqft

2024

Waterways Township

For Sale

Elementary School: McAllister Elementary

Features
 Style: Two Story, Traditional
</ Construct/Siding: Brick, Composite
< Roof: Other
</ Car Storage: Attached, Garage, 3+ Car
< Exterior See Remarks
Features:
-/ Fence: Other
o FireplacelLocation Other, Great Room
</ Dining: Eat-in Kitchen, Formal

Dining Room

Middle School: Richmond Hill Middle
High School: Richmond Hill High
Property Status: Active
Address Map

Latitude: N31° 52' 26.5"
Longitude: W82° 49' 32"




