139 Enclave Drive, Richmond Hill, BRYAN, Georgia, United States 31324

3,797 Sqft - 139 Enclave Drive, Richmond Hill, BRYAN, Georgia, United States 31324







Basic Details

Price:	\$1,165,000	
Lot Size:	0.36 Acre	
Rooms:	14	
Bedrooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	3	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	3,797 Sqft	
Year Built:	2024	
Subdivision:	Waterways Township	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Elementary School:	McAllister Elementary	
Middle School:	Richmond Hill Middle	
High School:	Richmond Hill High	
Property Status:	Active	
Address Man		

Features

$\sqrt{}$	Style:	Two Story, Traditional	
√	Construct/Siding:	Brick, Composite	
/	Roof:		
√	K001:	Other	
-/	√ Car Storage:	1 1 0 0 0	
V		Attached, Garage, 3+ Car	
_/	/ Exterior		
V		See Remarks	
	Features:		
¬/	Fence:	Other	
		Other	
-/	FireplaceLocation	0.1 0 1 0	
V		Other, Great Room	
	•		
-√	Dining:	Eat-in Kitchen, Formal	
	-	•	
		Dining Room	

Address Map

Latitude: N31° 52' 26.5"

Longitude: W82° 49' 32"